interest from 25th December 2012 with a ground rent of 
£200 per annum. 

•	 Total passing rent of £135,200 per annum. 

•	 Residential apartments in and around Bermondsey Street 
achieve capital values in excess of £1,100 per sq ft.

Offers in excess of £2,200,000 (Two Million, Two Hundred 

Thousand Pounds) subject to contract and exclusive of  VAT. 
A purchase at this level reflects an attractive Net Initial 

Yield of 7.28% on the retail income (assuming standard 
purchasers’ costs of 6.06%) and a low capital value of £725 

per sq ft on the residential apartment.

[...]

In order to comply with anti-money laundering legislation, 
the successful purchaser will be required to provide certain 
identification checks. The required documents will be confirmed 
and requested from the successful purchaser at the relevant time. 

Offers in excess of £2,200,000 (Two Million, Two Hundred Thousand 

Pounds) subject to contract and exclusive of VAT. A purchase at this level 
reflects an attractive Net Initial Yield of 7.28% on the retail income 
(assuming standard purchasers’ costs of 6.06%) and a low capital value of 

£725 per sq ft on the residential apartment.